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IMIE

FILIP
LUKASZ
KRZYSZTOF
KONRAD
KINGA
MIROStLAW
ANNA

ADAM
MAGDALENA
JAROStAW
CEZARY
RAFAL
MAREK
MICHAL
IGOR
ANDRZEJ
TOMASZ
TOMASZ
DANIEL
ADRIAN
PIOTR
GRZEGORZ
TOMASZ
KATARZYNA
BARTOSZ
STANISLAW
DAGMARA
ANDRZEJ
KATARZYNA
DAMIAN
PIOTR
MACIEJ
PIOTR
MARCIN
LUKASZ
MARCIN
AGNIESZKA
AGNIESZKA
MAGDALENA
TOMASZ
PIOTR
MARCIN
MACIEK
DANIEL
ROZA

IVO
GRZEGORZ
PAULINA
MAGDALENA
ROBERT
PIOTR
TOMASZ
MATEUSZ
KAMIL
ARTUR

KATARZYNA BERNADETTA

ZDZISLAW
TOMASZ
ANNA
JACEK
MATEUSZ
RADOSLAW
KRZYSZTOF
ARKADIUSZ
KAROLINA
LUKASZ
WLODZIMIERZ
KLAUDYNA
ADRIAN
ROBERT

NAZWISKO

BABIK
STANIAK
SLIWA
KOBIALKA
REDA
MIELNICZUK
ZUCHOWSKA
ZAJAC
WIELECHOWSKA
SEKULA
KMIEC
BEBELSKI
SZYL
JASNOWSKI
GRZEJDZIAK
GODEWSKI
SZEWCZYK
WNUK
KRZYZANOWSKI
MIODUSZEWSKI
POPLAWSKI
BINOWSKI
OLEJNIK
BOCHENSKA
TULIBACKI
KAMINSKI
MANKA-WIZOR
FORNALSKI
JABLONSKA
BECHTA
DERESZEWSKI
TUROS
WOLANCZUK
WOLANCZUK
KOZERSKI
BODZAN
HOJDYS-LOPATKA
CIBORSKA
WOLOWICZ
NALEWAJK
STARCZEWSKI
BONIECKI
BUDEK
TOMASZEWSKI
KOBIALKA
VUCO
PIETRUCZUK
MACHAJ
KADZIELSKA
BUDEK
DALGIEWICZ
MILLER
BOGUSZ
KOWALCZYK
KULIGOWSKI
OLSZEWSKA
NIEWIADOMSKI
MICHALCZYK
MICHALCZYK
WALAC
ZGODA
KRZEPKOWSKI
KONWERSKI
KEPKA

BUJAK
KALETA
KONWERSKI
KOLUCH
CIESLIK
SIENKIEWICZ

Il Bielaniski Bieg Dzika

16 wrzesnia 2017 r.
dystans: 5km

WYNIKI

NR PLEC KLUB KAT
8 M ENTRE.PL TEAM M20
254/ M | GRUPA BIEGACZY SKORZEC BIE M20
266, M NAPRZOD MLOCINY M30
124, M NAPRZOD MtOCINY/RK ATHLETI M30
226 K  WIELISZEW HERON TEAM K20
317, M M40
316 K BIEGAM BEZ KLUBU K20
3060 M NAPRZOD MLOCINY M50
290 K NAPRZOD MLOCINY K30
237 M M30
123 M NAPRZOD MLOCINY M40
15 M KUZNIA TRIATHLONU M40
264 M RUNNERS TEAM QUIBL M30
96 M M30
79 M  NAPRZOD MtOCINY M40
72 M M40
262 M NAPRZOD MLOCINY M20
297 M BIEGOWI ZAJAWKOWICZE M30
145 M NAPRZOD MLOCINY M30
172, M M20
218 M PGB SPORTOWA PACZKA M30
19 M M30
187 M RKATHLETICS/LOMIANKOWSKA M40
21 K K40
276 M STARE BEMOWO M30
104 M GOS NADARZYN M50
1568 K AKS POLONIA WARSZAWA K40
59 M M40
90 K AIR FORCE UGANDA K30
16 M IZAKO BOARS M20
51 M M30
277 M M20
299 M M20
298 M THE BROTHERS M30
135 M M40
22 M 12TRIPL M20
84 K PROMOTION GORA ZAR K30
40 K NAPRZOD MLOCINY K40
3000 K NATURAL FORCE WORKOUT K20
182 M |NATURAL FORCE WORKOUT M40
257 M M50
26 M M30
32 M M20
268/ M  NAPRZOD MLOCINY M30
125 K  NAPRZOD MtOCINY/RK ATHLETI K30
305. M MARATHON BROTHERS M40

1 M M40
151 K K20
117 K IZABELIN NA START K40
33 M M40
47 M M40
171 M BIEGAM BO LUBIE ZABKI TEAM | M30
23 M M20
134, M M20
5 M M40
189 K K30
122 M YOLA YOLANDA M60
168/ M NAPRZOD MLOCINY M30
167 K  NAPRZOD MtOCINY K30
283 M M30
313 M NAPRZOD MLOCINY M20
144, M M40
131 M M20
118 M  ORANGE POLSKA M30
34 K K20
101 M M30
132 M M50
126, K K20
42 M M30
240 M BIEGAM DLA SIEBIE:) M50
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CZAS

00:16:12
00:16:44
00:17:47
00:18:12
00:18:49
00:19:08
00:19:16
00:19:21
00:19:30
00:19:30
00:19:47
00:19:56
00:20:05
00:20:17
00:20:31
00:21:00
00:21:03
00:21:10
00:21:21
00:21:50
00:21:52
00:21:59
00:22:04
00:22:06
00:22:06
00:22:09
00:22:39
00:22:52
00:22:59
00:23:01
00:23:02
00:23:05
00:23:11
00:23:11
00:23:14
00:23:28
00:23:41
00:23:42
00:23:46
00:23:47
00:23:48
00:24:05
00:24:08
00:24:12
00:24:14
00:24:16
00:24:16
00:24:20
00:24:23
00:24:27
00:24:27
00:24:34
00:24:43
00:24:43
00:24:46
00:24:54
00:25:05
00:25:07
00:25:09
00:25:12
00:25:14
00:25:21
00:25:36
00:25:41
00:25:42
00:25:46
00:25:47
00:25:54
00:25:54
00:26:02

NETTO

00:16:12
00:16:44
00:17:47
00:18:12
00:18:49
00:19:08
00:19:16
00:19:21
00:19:30
00:19:26
00:19:47
00:19:55
00:20:02
00:20:17
00:20:31
00:20:59
00:21:03
00:20:49
00:21:20
00:21:45
00:21:51
00:21:55
00:22:01
00:21:58
00:22:04
00:22:09
00:22:37
00:22:49
00:22:59
00:22:59
00:22:44
00:22:47
00:23:01
00:23:02
00:23:08
00:23:27
00:23:40
00:23:42
00:23:46
00:23:47
00:23:41
00:23:56
00:24:07
00:23:56
00:24:08
00:24:05
00:24:09
00:24:11
00:24:11
00:24:27
00:24:27
00:24:26
00:24:39
00:24:43
00:24:27
00:24:48
00:25:01
00:25:01
00:25:03
00:25:07
00:24:58
00:24:56
00:25:32
00:25:14
00:25:31
00:25:36
00:25:41
00:25:53
00:25:53
00:25:53



Il Bielaniski Bieg Dzika
16 wrzesnia 2017 r.
dystans: 5km

WYNIKI
71 EWA HAWRYLUK-STASIAK 83 K K50 1 00:26:03  00:25:55
72 DARIA LECONTE 148 K K20 7 00:26:05 = 00:26:01
73 KATARZYNA KARASIEWICZ 107 K K40 5 00:26:06  00:25:50
74 ANNA KAMINSKA 103 K INAPRZOD MLOCINY K40 6 00:26:13 | 00:25:53
75 MICHAL KOtODZIEJ 128 M M30 21 00:26:13  00:25:51
76 KASIA TOMASZEWSKA 269 K INAPRZOD MLOCINY K30 7 00:26:15 = 00:26:01
77 JAKUB SZTEJNERT 263 M STREFAZDROWIA STENARECY M40 16 00:26:17  00:26:10
78 ALDONA PIOTROWSKA 207 K K30 8 00:26:27  00:26:24
79 PAWEL MIESZKOWSKI 169 M URZAD TRANSPORTU KOLEJOW M20 14 00:26:28  00:26:23
80 DOMINIKA KRUSZEWSKA 142 K K20 8 00:26:28 = 00:26:06
81 ANDRZEJ HULANICKI 86 M GOGGLE PAE M50 6 00:26:29  00:26:22
82 CYPRIAN MARCINKOWSKI 159 M M40 17 00:26:33 = 00:26:30
83 PAULINA ROGALSKA 227 K FIZJO MEDICAL CENTER K20 9 00:26:36  00:26:33
84 JAKUB GIERSZYNSKI 66 M | DECATHLON M30 22 00:26:44 = 00:26:35
85 IZABELA MIODUSZEWSKA 173 K K40 7 00:26:47  00:26:42
86 EWA KROLIKOWSKA 140 K K20 10 00:26:50 = 00:26:42
87 MARTA PAPIERNIAK 198 K K30 9 00:26:55  00:26:39
88 IBRAGIM AYNAEV 7 M |KS WOLNI M40 18 00:26:58 = 00:26:35
89 ANNA SOKOLOWSKA 251 K RUN&REST K30 10 00:27:04  00:26:58
90 EWA TYLKOWSKA-KIEWRA 278 K INAPRZOD MLOCINY K40 8 00:27:11 | 00:26:56
91 TOMASZ MOSKAL 179 M M40 19 00:27:11  00:27:00
92 ADAM JASTRZEBSKI 98 M |WARSZAWA BIELANY M30 23 00:27:11 | 00:26:52
93 ALEKSANDRA POLANOWSKA-LENART 216 K K30 11 00:27:12  00:26:52
94 MARTA DERDA 50 K DIKI K30 12 00:27:13 | 00:27:00
95 EDYTA KLIMAS 121 K K30 13 00:27:17  00:27:05
96 MAREK WROBEL 302 M |NIEZRZESZONY-LASK M60 2 00:27:18 | 00:26:50
97 RADOStAW MARKIEWICZ 160 M BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO M20 15 00:27:18  00:27:00
98 BEATA JAGUCKA- GEBALA 92 K K30 14 00:27:22 = 00:27:19
99 WLODZIMIERZ PIATKOWSKI 2 M M30 24 00:27:29  00:27:22
100 AGNIESZKA KRUSZYNSKA 143 K AKS POLONIA WARSZAWA K30 15 00:27:30 = 00:27:28
101 KATARZYNA RYNKOWSKA 231 K K40 9 00:27:37  00:27:24
102 KATARZYNA PROKOP-OKULA 221 K K40 10 00:27:40 = 00:27:35
103 GRZEGORZ WIESIOLEK 292 M M40 20 00:27:42  00:27:29
104 PAWEL IWASZKO 88 M |[FORCANO TEAM M30 25 00:27:45 = 00:27:28
105 KRZYSZTOF STANCZYK 256 M KB V-MAX ADAMOW M70 1 00:27:48  00:27:46
106 ANNA SOCZOWKA 248 K K30 16 00:27:48 = 00:27:28
107 WOJCIECH GIL 68 M WARSZAWA M40 21 00:27:49  00:27:44
108 MONIKA SOKOLOWSKA 249 K K30 17 00:27:51 ' 00:27:49
109 ANNA BANASZEK-WRONKA 11 K K40 11 00:27:55  00:27:40
110 WERONIKA MERKLEJN 165 K KOLO GOSPODYN WIEJSKICH KI K30 18 00:27:57 @ 00:27:47
111 MIREK RZEPKA 174 M  BRYGADA PORAJOW M50 7 00:27:58  00:27:42
112 TERESA POLAK 215 K KB ACTIVESPORTS WARSZAWA K60 1 00:28:02 = 00:27:55
113 MAGDALENA BOREK 27 K  NAPRZOD MtOCINY K30 19 00:28:05  00:27:51
114 'WERONIKA GOSTYNSKA 76 K K30 20 00:28:05 = 00:27:52
115 ANNA BUCZEL 31 K NAPRZOD MLOCINY K30 21 00:28:10  00:27:56
116 JAN MAtACHOWSKI 155 M DZIKI Z MIEDZYLASU M30 26 00:28:11 ' 00:28:00
117 IRINA HULANICKA 85 K GOGGLE PAE K60 2 00:28:15  00:28:06
118 KATARZYNA CEDRO 37 K K30 22 00:28:15 = 00:27:54
119 ZUZANNA TOPOLNICKA-KOWALCZYK 272 K SZORSTKIE BOBRY K30 23 00:28:18  00:28:02
120 JULITA GONTARCZYK 73 K K20 11 00:28:19 = 00:28:09
121 ALEKSANDRA MORACZEWSKA 176 K LtOMIANKOWSKA GRUPA BIEGO' K40 12 00:28:23  00:28:07
122 ROBERT PERLAN 203| M |DYSTANS LESZNO M40 22 00:28:28 = 00:28:19
123 LUKASZ PRASEK 220 M M30 27 00:28:31  00:28:10
124 MAREK GLASSER 69 M M60 3 00:28:44 = 00:28:29
125 EWA URBANCZYK 279 K MAMY RUSZAMY K40 13 00:28:45  00:28:33
126 MONIKA WULTANSKA 303 K GIMNAZJON APIN K20 12 00:28:49 = 00:28:33
127 DOROTA STEPIEN 258 K K30 24 00:28:52  00:28:50
128 MARIUSZ WYSOKINSKI 304 M M40 23 00:28:58 = 00:28:44
129 MICHAL MISZEWSKI 175 M M30 28 00:29:05  00:29:05
130 ANNA PALCZYNSKA 196 K K20 13 00:29:10 = 00:29:00
131 DOROTA GASIOROWSKA 65 K  SNIETY SUM K40 14 00:29:12  00:28:53
132 KAROLINA MAZURKIEWICZ 110 K K20 14 00:29:13 = 00:28:51
133 IZABELLA GRABOWSKA-LEPCZAK 77 K  NAPRZOD MLOCINY K40 15 00:29:19  00:29:04
134 ANNA KARLOWICZ 109 K WOLNA WOLA WARSZAWA K60 3 00:29:22 = 00:29:15
135 JUSTYNA CzYZ 46 K  NAPRZOD MLOCINY K30 25 00:29:25  00:29:16
136 MICHAL NALECZ 183 M M30 29 00:29:27 = 00:29:22
137 EDYTA SZEWCZYK 261 K NAPRZOD MLOCINY K30 26 00:29:28  00:29:08
138 MARCIN TARCZYNSKI 267/ M | TARCZABIEGA M40 24 00:29:28 = 00:29:02
139 MARTA DERMANSKA 52 K K30 27 00:29:35  00:29:33
140 PAWEL ZEITZ 311 M |GRAJKI M40 25 00:29:43 = 00:29:25
141 NATALIA DUTKOWSKA 184 K  PZL PRZEMYSL K20 15 00:29:54  00:29:49
142 ZBIGNIEW SIERECKI 242 M |ROBAK BIEGA M40 26 00:29:56 = 00:29:42



143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

BARBARA
KATARZYNA
MONIKA
MONIKA
WIOLETTA
JUSTYNA
IZABELA
MATEUSZ
ANNA

PIOTR
DOROTA
MAGDALENA
ANETA
MALGORZATA
ANNA
MALGORZATA
PRZEMYStAW
DOROTA
MILENA
JOANNA
MATEUSZ
MARTA
ANNA
AGNIESZKA
ADAM

EWA
CEZARY
MAGDALENA
AGNIESZKA
ALICJA
IZABELA
MARTA
IWONA
MAGDALENA
AGNIESZKA
MAREK
MARIOLA
MARZENA
AGNIESZKA
EMILIA
AGNIESZKA
ELZBIETA
KATARZYNA
BEATA
KAROLINA
AGNIESZKA
RALAL
KAROLINA
IWONA
MICHAL
EMILIA
MICHAL
ILONA
MARTA
LUKE
MONIKA
KATARZYNA
OLAF

PIOTR
MIROStAWA
EWA
MONIKA
STANISLAW
KRYSTYNA
AGNIESZKA MALGORZATA
MARIOLA
DOROTA
IZABELA
MICHAL
EWELINA
KAMA
KAROLINA

DABROWSKA
BIENIEK

PEC
PODBIELSKA
CIEPLINISKA
JANCZUK
ZGLOBICKA
GORSIAK
BOZYM
DZIKOWSKI
BOHOSIEWICZ
WELNICKA
DEBSKA
SCIWIARSKA
KROLIK

Cczop
SLOWINSKI
SIERECKA
SKOWRONSKA
STANKIEWICZ
SOKOLOWSKI
PANKO
GRZESZCZAK
ZIEN
KARASIEWICZ
OZDARSKA
WOLSZCZAK
DROZDOWSKA
CEBULA
SOKOLOWSKA
URBANSKA
WITKOWSKA
WASIAK
GRZELAK
ZAWADKA
FRENKEL
TOMASZEWSKA
MEZYK
BIENIEWSKA
ZDANKOWSKA
JORDAN
KARASINSKA
PEC

WOJCIK
BOJAROWSKA
OLESZCZUK
WOZNIAK
GRUCZEK
TRABINSKA
KUDLACZYK
GOSK
RADKOWSKI
CZARNECKA
JASTRZEBOWSKA
WILLIS

PYTKA
GLODOWSKA
ARTYMIUK
KACIK
SMOCZYK
POLOG
PIETRZAK
SIEGIEDA
PASZEK
DOBRZYNSKA
PAWEOWSKA
GAWRYLO
MALACHOWSKA
WIECZOREK
WISNIEWSKA
StADKOWSKA
SAJEWSKA

Il Bielaniski Bieg Dzika
16 wrzesnia 2017 r.
dystans: 5km

WYNIKI

49
17
202
212
41
95
312
74
30
58
24
286
53
265
139
45
245
241
243
255
252
197
82
314
106
194
38
57
35
250
280
296
285
80
309
61
270
166
18
310
100
108
201
14
25
188
301
78
274
146
75
224
44
97
294
223
70

115
246
217
205
238
199
55
200
64
154
289
295
244
235

~
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NAPRZOD MLOCINY

ROZPEDZONA /1 LOVE FITNESS

NAPRZOD MLOCINY
NAPRZOD MLOCINY

ZGP

PEDZACE KROLIKI
PEDZACE KROLIKI
PEDZACE KROLIKI
WKURW_TEAM

RUN COLORS TEAM
BARTNIK MYSZYNIEC

HAMILTON

ADIDAS RUNNERS WARSAW

BIEGAM Z | LOVE FITNESS

MARSZOBIEG BIEGAMBOLUBIE

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
A-TEAM

A-TEAM
NAPRZOD MLOCINY

GRUPA BIEGOWA UM W-WA

£ OMIANKOWSKA GRUPA BIEGO'

CAESAR NON SUPRA GRAMMAT

NAPRZOD MLOCINY

KS WOLNI

BIEGAM BO LUBIE ZABKI TEAM

DOGON GRODZISK MAZ
DOGON GRODZISK MAZ

STREFA ZDROWIA STENA RECY
STREFA ZDROWIA STENA RECY

DZIKI Z MIEDZYLASU

TRENERBIEGANIA.PL

K30
K20
K40
K40
K40
K30
K30
M20
K20
M20
K40
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
M30
K30
K20
K20
M20
K20
K30
K30
M20
K20
M20
K30
K40
K20
K30
K30
K30
K30
K40
M40
K40
K30
K30
K30
K30
K40
K20
K40
K30
K20
M20
K30
K30
M30
K20
M30
K40
K30
M30
K30
K30
M30
M40
K40
K40
K30
M70
K50
K30
K40
K40
K30
M40
K30
K30
K30

28
16
16
17
18
29
30
16
17
17
19
31
32
33
34
35
30
36
18
19
18
20
37
38
19
21
20
39
20
22
40
41
42
43
21
27
22
44
45
46
47
23
23
24
48
24
21
49
50
31
25
32
25
51
33
52
53
34
28
26
27
54

55
28
29
56
29
57
58
59

00:29:57
00:30:03
00:30:17
00:30:20
00:30:24
00:30:29
00:30:30
00:30:34
00:30:35
00:30:44
00:30:44
00:30:45
00:30:49
00:30:50
00:30:50
00:30:51
00:30:54
00:31:00
00:31:01
00:31:02
00:31:04
00:31:08
00:31:13
00:31:28
00:31:32
00:31:32
00:31:32
00:31:46
00:31:57
00:31:57
00:31:58
00:32:05
00:32:17
00:32:20
00:32:31
00:32:31
00:32:34
00:32:39
00:32:41
00:32:46
00:32:46
00:32:49
00:33:00
00:33:05
00:33:06
00:33:18
00:33:20
00:33:23
00:33:23
00:33:27
00:33:30
00:33:39
00:33:43
00:33:44
00:33:50
00:33:55
00:34:11
00:34:12
00:34:15
00:34:15
00:34:25
00:34:33
00:34:41
00:34:45
00:34:45
00:34:59
00:34:59
00:35:02
00:35:10
00:35:15
00:35:18
00:35:19

00:29:30
00:29:55
00:30:04
00:30:00
00:30:12
00:30:13
00:30:21
00:30:15
00:30:14
00:30:22
00:30:25
00:30:32
00:30:39
00:30:50
00:30:50
00:30:51
00:30:29
00:30:48
00:30:50
00:30:42
00:31:04
00:31:05
00:30:58
00:31:09
00:31:17
00:31:12
00:31:12
00:30:59
00:31:45
00:31:35
00:31:34
00:32:04
00:32:05
00:31:59
00:32:05
00:32:06
00:32:09
00:32:37
00:32:31
00:32:28
00:32:28
00:32:39
00:32:46
00:32:40
00:33:03
00:33:10
00:33:11
00:33:01
00:33:02
00:33:06
00:33:28
00:33:21
00:33:25
00:33:41
00:33:26
00:33:39
00:34:05
00:33:57
00:33:52
00:34:04
00:34:25
00:34:19
00:34:39
00:34:20
00:34:18
00:34:59
00:34:54
00:34:51
00:34:54
00:35:15
00:35:07
00:35:01



Il Bielaniski Bieg Dzika
16 wrzesnia 2017 r.
dystans: 5km

WYNIKI
215 DOROTA ZARCZUK 308 K ROCK DENTAL K30 60 00:35:19  00:34:59
216 KAROLINA MELSKA 164 K K30 61 00:35:19 = 00:35:03
217 ANETA KILJANCZYK 119 K K30 62 00:35:24  00:35:13
218 MAGDALENA LAZICKA 150 K BIEGAM DLA SIEBIE:) K20 = 26 00:36:08 = 00:35:45
219 MAGDALENA KLAMBOROWSKA 120 K K20 27 00:36:09  00:35:59
220 RENATA TRZESZCZKOWSKA 275 K BIEGAM DLA SIEBIE:) K30 = 63 00:36:10 = 00:35:46
221 EDYTA KALINOWSKA 102 K K30 64 00:37:25  00:37:16
222 MARTA MACZEWSKA 163 K WONDERBOLTS K30 65 00:38:07  00:37:44
223 MALGORZATA WILCZYNSKA 293 K K40 30 00:38:59  00:38:34



